• Document # DS-IOM2107-1.0 • Copyright © 2020 Harding Instruments Co. Ltd. • All Specifications are subject to change without notice • Printed in Canada
Represented by:
9564 Yellowhead Trail NW Tel 780.462.7100
Edmonton, Alberta, T5G 0W4 Fax 780.450.8396
Harding S21 Sounder Control
IOM 2107
Device

Switch S2 sets the ‘Group Address’ to synchronize multiple Sounder modules on the same
SLC
Ordering Information
Part Number   Description
IOM2107   S21 Sounder Control Module
Related Modules
Part Number   Description
IOM2104   S21 Switch Monitor Module
IOM2109   S21 Mini Switch Monitor Module
IOM2105   S21 Priority Switch Monitor Module
IOM2108   S21 Mini Priority Switch Monitor Module)
IOM2101   S21 DIN Rail Switch Monitor Module
IOM2106   S21 Switch Monitor I/O Module, Low Voltage
IOM2103   S21 Dual Priority Switch Monitor Module
IOM2111   S21 Relay Output Module
IOM2102   S21 Switch Monitor I/O Module, 120V AC)
IOM2110   S21 Switch Monitor I/O Module, 120V AC
Related Data Sheets
Series 21 Detectors: PHOTO (DET2104), DS-DET2104; HEAT (DET2101), DS-DET2101; MULTI (DET2105), DS-DET1205;
Series 22 Detectors: PHOTO (DET2204), DS-DET2204; HEAT (DET2201), DS-DET2201; MULTI (DET2205), DS-DET2205; Addressable Base
Options: All Bases, DS-DET2310